Classifica Definitiva

Gara Regionale Long - Coppa del Trentino Data: 15/09/2013
Data creazione: 2025/12/16 06:48:49

Categoria: ESL

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 VENEZIAN Matteo A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:38:41

2 LORENZON Alice ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:49:36

3 CHIZZOLA Giovanna TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:05:13
NP MANFROI Tiziano U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 LAUTON Francesco A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:19:24
2 BRIGADOI Lorenzo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:20:14
3 VALCOZZENA Irene ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:24:42
4 MANFROI Tommaso U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:25:39
5 CORONA Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:27:16
6 RIGONI Alessia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:27:45
7 ZANOLLA Alice U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:29:35
8 SCALET Margherita U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:31:15
9 MASCHIO Arianna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:31:29

10 BUFFA Lisa GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:31:46
11 TISSOT Christian U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:37:00
12 ZUGLIANI Eleonora U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:47:22
NP BROCH Maddalena U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BETTEGA Damiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:14
2 PALUMBO Pietro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:12:18
3 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:15:00
4 BETTEGA Tiziano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:07
5 HAAS Olaf A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:16:16
6 PIRCHER Christoph TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:17:40
7 GAIO Giovanni A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:18:39
8 LOSS Nikolas U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:46
9 PEDENZINI Emanuel ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:24:17

10 HUELLER Jaider Alexander ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:25:45
11 PEZZE Francesco GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:29:41

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GAIO Paolo A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:21:34



© 0 N O O b~ WODN

IZZ v RrRrPPRPrEPRPRRPRERRERE
L T Tk, O © o~NO 0 wWNIER O

ROSIN Mattia
BRUNET Fabio
MOCELLINI Simone
CORRADINI Francesco
BIZZARRI Gabriele
NIELSEN Erik
LIBARDONI Luca
ZENI Stefano
DALFOLLO Alessio
GAIO Silvio

OSTI Piero
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
ZANOLLA Nicolo

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo

BONAT Laurence
TRETTEL Mattias
DEFLORIAN Michele
VIDALE Simone
PEDENZINI Christopher
CENTA Andrea remo
TURRA Samuele
FELICETTI Carlo
NICOLAO Erik

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

CANELLA Samuele
SLANZI Giordano
RAUS Stefano
ZUCAL Giulio
CUDICIO Mattia
GRAVA Paride
D'ERRICO Loris Gioele
ZALAMENA Jonathan
MAZZER Francesco
BETTEGA Fabiano

Categoria: M40

Pos.
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Nome

CORRADINI Nicolo
DALLA SANTA Dennis
CIPRIANI Andrea
HUELLER Fabio
MINATI Paolo
ROMOR Vittorio
BETTIN Renato
VIDALE Ennio
SCROCCARO Vanni
DE COLLE Enrico

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

00:22:16
00:23:42
00:24:49
00:24:50
00:25:34
00:27:20
00:27:23
00:27:26
00:27:28
00:29:10
00:29:38
00:30:24
00:33:40
00:37:10
00:37:44
00:38:40
00:41:52
00:42:39
00:49:51
00:51:53
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:39:05

Tempo
00:38:18
00:42:25
00:42:55
00:45:48
00:48:41
00:52:40
00:55:00
00:57:07
01:07:40
00:00:00

Tempo
00:39:31
00:39:34
00:41:19
00:43:56
00:46:37
00:52:09
00:52:34
00:53:37
00:53:50
00:55:45



11 GIOVANELLI Valter ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:59:20
12 ISMA Enrico G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:00:26
13 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:04:34
14 BUFFA Angelo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:14:32
15 BOSCOLO BERTO Emanuele ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 01:16:43
16 GAIO Luca A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:18:11
NP DALFOLLO Giuliano GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:00:00
Categoria: M50
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DEMATTE' Stefano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:40:34
2 CAVAZZANI Augusto ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:42:01
3 HUBER Hansjoerg TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:44:29
4 ZENI Adriano G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:45:57
5 MOCELLINI Francesco PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:47:05
6 BETTEGA Adriano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:48:57
7 DEFLORIAN Stefano A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:50:17
8 MAFFEI Luigi TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:52:02
9 SIMONI Giuseppe PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:54:44
10 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:56:19
11 TRENTIN Danilo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:58:08
12 PEZZE Roberto TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:05:48
13 ZORZI Carlo A.S.D. CAURIOL 01:06:48
NP ZONATO Stefano ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:00:00
Categoria: M60
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BERNABE Renzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:39:58
2 MURER Helmuth ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:42:28
3 BENIGNI Carlo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:42:44
4 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:42:47
5 GOBBI Gianluca Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:43:21
6 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:44:58
7 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:45:31
8 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:50:08
9 DE STEFANI Antonio ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 00:51:37
10 RAMPADO Ernesto TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:53:08
11 DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:54:23
12 ANTONIOL Giuseppe Domenico A.S.D. FONZASO 00:56:24
13 GOZZER Giancarlo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:00:49
Categoria: MA
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DALLAVALLE Roberto G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:46:57
2 BETTEGA Ivano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:54:14
3 TURRA Piero A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:54:27

4 WIDMANN Thomas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:55:04
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GAIO Aaron
CANELLA Gabriele
BETTEGA Walter
TAIT Samuele

DE NONI Enrico
MAIR Rudolf
ZANON Claudio
SANDRI Eddy
SONNA Giovanni
DAPRA Federico
COMUZZI Francesco
DAVES Silvano
BRUGNARA Luca
BERTAMINI Stefano
VITALIl Rupp

BALDESSARI Massimo

BEZZI Marco

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

PRADEL Anna
GIOVANELLI Laura
RIGONI Giulia
TRENTIN Angela
DALFOLLO Debora
ZUGLIANI Maria
PEZZE Teresa
GAIO Maria

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome
GIOVANELLI Anna

DALLA SANTA Chiara

MINATI Alessandra
COMINA Erika
RIZZI Erica

DALLA SANTA Veronica

CUDICIO Eleonora
RAUS Serena
RAUS Sabrina
GADLER Annalisa
TRENTIN Valentina
MASCHIO Giulia
MINELLA Silvia

CAMPESTRIN Sabrina
DALLA SANTA Maria Giulia

ZENI Alice

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

00:55:42
00:56:38
00:56:42
00:57:47
00:59:04
01:00:02
01:01:08
01:05:01
01:05:14
01:05:47
01:10:21
01:13:17
01:14:26
01:25:49
01:38:31
01:47:50
01:07:49

Tempo
00:14:38
00:16:01
00:16:40
00:16:45
00:17:37
00:18:52
00:22:35
00:24:43

Tempo
00:25:56
00:26:58
00:28:24
00:29:13
00:31:04
00:31:40
00:31:48
00:32:13
00:32:24
00:33:08
00:34:33
00:36:20
00:39:11
00:40:12
00:57:52
00:00:00



Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome

BENIGNI Anna
PALUMBO Martina
ZENI SARA
BUFFA Francesca
CORRADINI Anna
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Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome

BASSANI Paola
BERTOLDI Helga
GRIGOLLI Brunella
MANTEGA Silvia
NONES Rita

LOSS Milena
DIVINA Manuela
MOTTER Elsa
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Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome

ZOTTA Carla
MURER Agathe
CANDOTTI Claudia
PIRCHER Helene
PIFFER Maria

BORTOLOTTI Maria
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VILIOTTI Paola

Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome

ABRAM Annamaria
ZOTTA Ivana
BRAGAGNA Lucia

TOMELLERI Lucia
COLO Carmen
PANCHERI Rita
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Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

PRIMERANO Riano Carmela

EBERLE Maria Grazia

DAL SOLER Giuliana

CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:41:12
00:46:44
00:47:48
00:55:12
01:02:02

Tempo
00:48:52
00:49:12
00:52:35
00:55:31
00:59:53
01:03:38
01:07:39
01:08:21
01:49:44

Tempo
00:49:32
00:50:51
00:51:17
00:51:51
01:00:21
01:02:38
01:04:18
01:09:08
01:15:39

Tempo
00:38:50
00:40:34
00:41:57
00:43:48
00:55:45
00:56:39
01:14:10

Tempo
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MURER Johanna
PATSCHEIDER Lia
GAIGHER Pamela
PARIS Nausica
AGNOLO Rosella
PEGORETTI Mara
FAIFER Cristina

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

00:46:37
00:50:17
01:00:15
01:03:49
01:17:41
01:34:38
01:46:41



